Power Systems GmbH &Co KG Page (1) All rights reserved.
Tel.: +49 7062 6759 6 Version 1.0.0, 8th August 2013
www.power-systems.de (Vorläufiges Datenblatt)
LDP020-xxx-01-series
LED Power Supply | LED Driver | LED Control Gear | 20 Watt | CC
Product data sheet
• Constant current CC
• Output power max.: 20 Watt

Tel.: +49 7062 6759 6 Version 1.0.0, 8th August 2013
www.power-systems.de (Vorläufiges Datenblatt)
LDP020-xxx-01-series
LED Power Supply | LED Driver | LED Control Gear | 20 Watt | CC
Product data sheet
Wiring diagram
Accessories
• Model: PS-LEDengine 1
• http://www.power-systems.de/en/product-details/?product=1170
• Model: PS-LEDengine 2
• http://www.power-systems.de/en/product-details/?product=1223
• Model: PS-LEDLuminaire
• http://www.power-systems.de/en/products/led-lighting/led-luminaire/
Order key
Model No. Vo Io Po CC Vmax
LDP020-120-01 12.0V 1.66A 20.0W 9-12V 15V
LDP020-150-01 15.0V 1.33A 20.0W 11.25-15V 18V
LDP020-240-01 24.0V 0.83A 20.0W 18-24V 27V
LDP020-360-01 36.0V 0.55A 20.0W 27-36V 39V
LDP020-480-01 48.0V 0.41A 20.0W 36-48V 51V
LDP020-241-01 24.0V 0.70A 16.8W 12-24V 27V
LDP020-361-01 36.0V 0.35A 12.6W 18-36V 39V
LDP020-481-01 48.0V 0.35A 16.8W 24-48V 51V
+
Power Systems GmbH &Co KG Page (6) All rights reserved.
Tel.: +49 7062 6759 6 Version 1.0.0, 8th August 2013
www.power-systems.de (Vorläufiges Datenblatt)